
12/1/2005 RFQ PACKAGE
I-2808A Yadkin County

I-77 from South of 
SR-1125  (Ashbury Church  Rd.) to US-21

Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
APAC -Southeast     
Ballenger Division 900 W. Lee Rd. Taylors SC 29687 Janice Pruitt 864-292-9550 ballenger@ashland.com

Blythe Construction 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jjmcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

HDR Engineering
3733 National Dr.,             
Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

English Construction 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301 jjordan@englishcont.com
H. B. Rowe & Co., 
Inc. 154 Rowe Lane Mt. Airy NC 27030 Jody Phillips 336-786-8318 jody@hbrowe.com

KO & Associates
1011 Schaub Dr.,          
Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27606

Mark Acuff, PE, 
PLS 919-851-6066 macuff@koassociates.com

Lane Construction 965 E. Main Street Meriden CT 06450 Dave Rankin 203-235-3351

LPA Group
5600 Hwy. 77 Center Dr.  
Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28217 Tom Nettleton 704-665-9935 tnettleton@lpagroup.com

Mactec Engineering 
& Consulting 3301 Atlantic Ave. Raleigh NC 27604 Heather 919-831-8002 hgbouton@mactec.com

McAninch Corp. 6800 Lake Dr., Ste. 125
West Des 
Moines IA 50266 Don Taylor 515-267-2500 dtaylor@mcaninchcorp.com

Parson's 
Brinckerhoff

121 W. Trade St.                
Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Gregory Heinz 704-342-5408 heinz@pbworld.com

Parsons 
Transportation 
Group

5390 Triangle Parkway,  
Ste. 100 Norcross GA 30092 Allen Johnson 678-969-2460 allenjohnson@parsons.com

Rummell Klepper & 
Kahl 900 Ridgefield Dr. Raleigh NC 99999 Tommy Peacock 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rrkengineers.com
T & H  Electrical 3235 Hwy 301 S. Wilson NC 27893 David Farmer 252-291-7132 david.farmer@t&helectrical.net
The Louis Berger 
Group

1513 Walnut St.           
Ste.  250 Cary NC 27511 Dean Hatfield 919-467-3885 dhatfield@louisberger.com

Thompson Arthur 300 S. Benbow Rd. Greensboro NC 27401 Don Odernhoft 336-412-6861 dodernhoft@ashland.com
Utilipath 557 Espie Little Rd. Taylorsville NC 28681 Baxten Hayes 336-210-2208 baxterhayes@utilipath.com
W. C. English 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 John Jordan 434-845-0301


